Complete Mooring Solutions
Mooring Kits
Mooring Kits — including chain, shackles & swivels
Order Code Description To Suit Buoy
To suit SL-B600 Buoys
SL-M-10-00-G-01 Mooring Solution, c/w 1 x 5 Mtrs 10mm Grade L Galvanised Chain, 3 x 13mm D Galvanised Grade M
Shackles and 1 x 10mm Grade M eye to eye Swivel.
SL-B600
SL-M-10-00-G-02 Mooring Solution, c/w 2 x 5 Mtrs 10mm Grade L Galvanised Chain, 4 x 13mm D Galvanised Grade M
Shackle and 1 x 10mm Grade M eye to eye Swivel.
SL-B600
SL-M-10-00-G-03 Mooring Solution, c/w 3 x 5 Mtrs 10mm Grade L Galvanised Chain, 5 x 13mm D Galvanised Grade M
Shackle and 1 x 10mm Grade M eye to eye Swivel.
SL-B600
To suit SL-B700 Buoys
SL-M-10-01-G-01 Mooring Solution, c/w 1 x 5 Mtrs 10mm Grade L Galvanised Chain, 1 x 16mm D Galvanised Grade M
Shackle, 2 x 13mm D Galvanised Grade M Shackles and 1 x 13mm Grade M eye to eye Swivel.
SL-B700
SL-M-10-01-G-02 Mooring Solution, c/w 2 x 5 Mtrs 10mm Grade L Galvanised Chain, 1 x 16mm D Galvanised Grade M
Shackle, 3 x 13mm D Galvanised Grade M Shackles and 1 x 13mm Grade M eye to eye Swivel.
SL-B700
SL-M-10-01-G-03 Mooring Solution, c/w 3 x 5 Mtrs 10mm Grade L Galvanised Chain, 1 x 16mm D Galvanised Grade M
Shackle, 4 x 13mm D Galvanised Grade M Shackles and 1 x 13mm Grade M eye to eye Swivel.
SL-B700
To suit SL-B750 & AQUAFLOAT-800 Buoys
SL-M-16-00-B-01 Mooring Solution, c/w 1 x 27.5 Mtrs 16mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 16mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 1 x 16mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black and 1 x 22mm D Shackle Grade M Galvanised.
SL-B750
AQUAFLOAT-800 (SL-B800)
SL-M-16-00-B-02 Mooring Solution, c/w 2 x 27.5 Mtrs 16mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 16mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 2 x 16mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black and 1 x 22mm D Shackle Grade M Galvanised.
SL-B750
AQUAFLOAT-800 (SL-B800)
SL-M-16-00-B-03 Mooring Solution, c/w 3 x 27.5 Mtrs 16mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 16mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 3 x 16mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black and 1 x 22mm D Shackle Grade M Galvanised.
SL-B750
AQUAFLOAT-800 (SL-B800)
SL-M-20-00-B-01 Mooring Solution, c/w 1 x 27.5 Mtrs 20.5mm  Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 20mm Grade U2 eye to eye
Swivel attached, 1 x 20mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black and 1 x 22mm D Shackle Grade M Galvanised.
SL-B750
AQUAFLOAT-800 (SL-B800)
SL-M-20-00-B-02 Mooring Solution, c/w 2 x 27.5 Mtrs 20.5mm  Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 20mm Grade U2 eye to eye
Swivel attached, 2 x 20mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black and 1 x 22mm D Shackle Grade M Galvanised.
SL-B750
AQUAFLOAT-800 (SL-B800)
SL-M-20-00-B-03 Mooring Solution, c/w 3 x 27.5 Mtrs 20.5mm  Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 20mm Grade U2 eye to eye
Swivel attached, 3 x 20mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black and 1 x 22mm D Shackle Grade M Galvanised.
SL-B750
AQUAFLOAT-800 (SL-B800)
To suit SL-B1250 Buoys
SL-M-16-01-B-01 Mooring Solution, c/w 1 x 27.5 Mtrs 16mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 16mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached and 2 x 16mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black.
SL-B1250
SL-M-16-01-B-02 Mooring Solution, c/w 2 x 27.5 Mtrs 16mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 16mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached and 3 x 16mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black.
SL-B1250
SL-M-16-01-B-03 Mooring Solution, c/w 3 x 27.5 Mtrs 16mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 16mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached and 4 x 16mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black.
SL-B1250
To suit SL-B1500 Buoys
SL-M-26-00-B-01 Mooring Solution, c/w 1 x 27.5 Mtrs 26mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 26mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 2 x 26mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black.
SL-B1500
SL-M-26-00-B-02 Mooring Solution, c/w 2 x 27.5 Mtrs 26mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 26mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 3 x 26mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black.
SL-B1500
SL-M-26-00-B-03 Mooring Solution, c/w 3 x 27.5 Mtrs 26mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 26mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 4 x 26mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black.
SL-B1500
SL-M-32-00-B-01 Mooring Solution, c/w 1 x 27.5 Mtrs 32mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 32mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 2 x 32mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black.
SL-B1500
SL-M-32-00-B-02 Mooring Solution, c/w 2 x 27.5 Mtrs 32mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 32mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 3 x 32mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black.
SL-B1500
SL-M-32-00-B-03 Mooring Solution, c/w 3 x 27.5 Mtrs 32mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 32mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 4 x 32mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black.
SL-B1500
•
 S
p
e
c
ifi
c
a
tio
n
s
su
b
je
c
t t
o
 c
h
a
n
g
e
 o
r v
a
ria
tio
n
 w
ith
o
u
t n
o
tic
e
*
Su
b
je
c
t t
o
 s
ta
n
d
a
rd
 te
rm
s
a
n
d
 c
o
n
d
iti
o
n
s
V
1_
20
15
w: www.sealite.com
e: info@sealite.com
Sealite Pty Ltd
AUSTRALIA
t: +61 (0)3 5977 6128
Sealite USA, LLC
USA
t: +1 (603) 737 1311
Sealite United Kingdom Ltd
United Kingdom
t: +44 (0) 1502 588026
Complete Mooring Solutions
Mooring Kits
Mooring Kits — including chain, shackles & swivels
Order Code Description To Suit Buoy
To suit POSEIDON-1750 Buoys
SL-M-26-01-B-01 Mooring Solution, c/w 1 x 27.5 Mtrs 26mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 26mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 2 x 1 Mtr 26mm Chain, 8 x 25mm Grade S D Shackle, 1 x Mooring Bridle Plate.
POSEIDON-1750 (SL-B1750)
SL-M-26-01-B-02 Mooring Solution, c/w 2 x 27.5 Mtrs 26mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 26mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 1 x 26mm Grade U2 Joining Shackle, 2 x 1 Mtr 26mm Chain, 8 x 25mm Grade S D Shackle, 1 x
Mooring Bridle Plate.
POSEIDON-1750 (SL-B1750)
SL-M-26-01-B-03 Mooring Solution, c/w 3 x 27.5 Mtrs 26mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 26mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 2 x 26mm Grade U2 Joining Shackle, 2 x 1 Mtr 26mm Chain, 8 x 25mm Grade S D Shackle, 1 x
Mooring Bridle Plate.
POSEIDON-1750 (SL-B1750)
SL-M-32-03-B-01 Mooring Solution, c/w 1 x 27.5 Mtrs 32mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 32mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 2 x 1 Mtr 26mm Chain, 8 x 25mm Grade S D Shackle, 1 x Mooring Bridle Plate.
POSEIDON-1750 (SL-B1750)
SL-M-32-03-B-02 Mooring Solution, c/w 2 x 27.5 Mtrs 32mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 32mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 1 x 26mm Grade U2 Joining Shackle, 2 x 1 Mtr 26mm Chain, 8 x 25mm Grade S D Shackle, 1 x
Mooring Bridle Plate.
POSEIDON-1750 (SL-B1750)
SL-M-32-03-B-03 Mooring Solution, c/w 3 x 27.5 Mtrs 32mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 32mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 2 x 26mm Grade U2 Joining Shackle, 2 x 1 Mtr 26mm Chain, 8 x 25mm Grade S D Shackle, 1 x
Mooring Bridle Plate.
POSEIDON-1750 (SL-B1750)
To suit NAUTILUS-2200 & ATLANTIC-2600 Buoys
SL-M-32-02-B-01 Mooring Solution, c/w 1 x 27.5 Mtrs 32mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 32mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached and 1 x 32mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black
NAUTILUS-2200 (SL-B2200)
ATLANTIC-2600 (SL-B2600)
SL-M-32-02-B-02 Mooring Solution, c/w 2 x 27.5 Mtrs 32mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 32mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached and 2 x 32mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black
NAUTILUS-2200 (SL-B2200)
ATLANTIC-2600 (SL-B2600)
SL-M-32-02-B-03 Mooring Solution, c/w 3 x 27.5 Mtrs 32mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 32mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached and 3 x 32mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black
NAUTILUS-2200 (SL-B2200)
ATLANTIC-2600 (SL-B2600)
SL-M-38-00-B-01 Mooring Solution, c/w 1 x 27.5 Mtrs 38mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 38mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 1 x 38mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black.
NAUTILUS-2200 (SL-B2200)
ATLANTIC-2600 (SL-B2600)
SL-M-38-00-B-02 Mooring Solution, c/w 2 x 27.5 Mtrs 38mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 38mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 2 x 38mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black.
NAUTILUS-2200 (SL-B2200)
ATLANTIC-2600 (SL-B2600)
SL-M-38-00-B-03 Mooring Solution, c/w 3 x 27.5 Mtrs 38mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 38mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 3 x 38mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black.
NAUTILUS-2200 (SL-B2200)
ATLANTIC-2600 (SL-B2600)
To suit TRIDENT-3000 Buoys
SL-M-32-01-B-01 Mooring Solution, c/w 1 x 27.5 Mtrs 32mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 32mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 2 x 32mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black and 1 x 42mm eye to eye swivel Grade U2, black.
TRIDENT-3000 (SL-B3000)
SL-M-32-01-B-02 Mooring Solution, c/w 2 x 27.5 Mtrs 32mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 32mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 3 x 32mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black and 1 x 42mm eye to eye swivel Grade U2, black.
TRIDENT-3000 (SL-B3000)
SL-M-32-01-B-03 Mooring Solution, c/w 3 x 27.5 Mtrs 32mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 32mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 4 x 32mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black and 1 x 42mm eye to eye swivel Grade U2, black.
TRIDENT-3000 (SL-B3000)
SL-M-38-01-B-01 Mooring Solution, c/w 1 x 27.5 Mtrs 38mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 38mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 2 x 38mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black and 1 x 42mm eye to eye swivel Grade U2, black.
TRIDENT-3000 (SL-B3000)
SL-M-38-01-B-02 Mooring Solution, c/w 2 x 27.5 Mtrs 38mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 38mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 3 x 38mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black and 1 x 42mm eye to eye swivel Grade U2, black.
TRIDENT-3000 (SL-B3000)
SL-M-38-01-B-03 Mooring Solution, c/w 3 x 27.5 Mtrs 38mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 38mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 4 x 38mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black and 1 x 42mm eye to eye swivel Grade U2, black.
TRIDENT-3000 (SL-B3000)
SL-M-42-00-B-01 Mooring Solution, c/w 1 x 27.5 Mtrs 42mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 40mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 1 x 40mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black.
TRIDENT-3000 (SL-B3000)
SL-M-42-00-B-02 Mooring Solution, c/w 2 x 27.5 Mtrs 42mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 40mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 2 x 40mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black.
TRIDENT-3000 (SL-B3000)
SL-M-42-00-B-03 Mooring Solution, c/w 3 x 27.5 Mtrs 42mm Chain Grade U2 Black with 1 x 40mm Grade U2 eye to eye Swivel
attached, 3 x 40mm Joining Shackle Grade U2 Black.
TRIDENT-3000 (SL-B3000)
•
  Sp
e
c
ific
a
tio
n
s su
b
je
c
t to
 c
h
a
n
g
e
 o
r va
ria
tio
n
 w
ith
o
u
t n
o
tic
e
*
 Su
b
je
c
t to
 sta
n
d
a
rd
 te
rm
s a
n
d
 c
o
n
d
itio
n
s
V
1_
20
15
w: www.sealite.com
e: info@sealite.com
Sealite Pty Ltd
AUSTRALIA
t: +61 (0)3 5977 6128
Sealite USA, LLC
USA
t: +1 (603) 737 1311
Sealite United Kingdom Ltd
United Kingdom
t: +44 (0) 1502 588026